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MUSTER
OLGEK
TARIH
RESIM NO
KAPASITE  315KG KAT KAPISI
KATIDUR. 22 *
KAPI: G )
EBATLAR  900°800
YON 1 1
KABIN: ! 900 :
GENISLIGI 900
DERINLIGI 1320
SEYIRMES.  200+1000 =1200 MM

KAPLAMA LAMINE CAM+ESB BOYA
GEREKLI KABLO 3X2.5 KABLO 16 AMPER SIGORTA

1320
1320

1200
800
1666

- ! LAMINE CAM

RAMPA




	Sheets and Views
	Model


